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Guruji Sri Raja Vadhyar 
Head Priest, Saveca Canada 
A purohit/vedic pundit/vadhyar from Chennai, India 
 
Services provided by Guruji include vaidikam, Vedic astrology, 
horoscope creation, review and matching, Veda classes, yoga lessons, 
spiritual discourses, sandeha nivarana (clarifications on practice of 
shastras), Reiki etc. 

दातृ ंिूयवंृ  धीरमिचतता।ु  

अासने न ल ेचारः सहजा गणाः॥ु  
dātṛtvaṁ priyavaktṛtvaṁ dhīratvamucitajñatā| 
abhyāsena na labhynte catvāraḥ sahajā guṇāḥ|| 
 
Meaning: 

Generosity, pleasing address, courage and the wisdom to know 
the right from the wrong are not acquired, but are inbred qualities. 

 

UPCOMING IMPORTANT DATES  
 
8th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Agni Nakshratram begins 
12th May 2007 (Saturday) – Ekadashi 
14th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradhosham 
15th May 2007 (Tuesday) – Bodhayana Amavasya, Karthikai Vratham 
16th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Amavasya 
19th May 2007 (Saturday) – Chathurthi Vratham 
21st May 2007 (Monday) – Shashti Vratham 
27th May 2007 (Sunday) – Ekadashi  
28th May 2007 (Monday) – Pradosham (Agni Nakshathram ends)  
30th May 2007 (Wednesday) – Vaikashi Vishakam 
31st May 2007 (Thursday) – Pournami Vratham 
 
 

Today’s Panchangam (Toronto): 
 

Vaaram: Tuesday, May 15, 2007 
(Vaikashi 1) 
Thithi:  Chaturdashi (until 
05.23pm) then Amavasai  
Nakshatram: Aswathi (08.16am) 
then Bharani 
Yogam:  Amritha, Sidha  
Rahu Kalam: 1.59pm to 3.29pm 
Yama Kandam: 7.59am to 9.29am 
Gulikai: 9.29am to 10.59am 
Shuba Neram: 9.29am to 10.59am 
 

Registered Office:  
671 Esprit Crescent 

Mississauga Ontario L5R 3B9  
E-mail:  

vishanant@hotmail.com or 
admin@saveca.ca 

Website: http://www.saveca.ca 
 

Phone: 905-232-7722 (Bus) 
905-501-0346 (Residence) 

416-836-5464 (Cell) 
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